As we will be continuing our topic of Multiplication and Division in Term 3, some of these KIRFs are continued from Term 2.

Term 3 Key Instant Recall Facts for Year 3

Key Instant Recall Facts to Revise from Year 2

Multiplication and Division
Know multiplication and division facts for the 3, 4 and 8 times tables.

Divide 10 by 2,5
and 10

Measurement

Perimeter

Know that there are
10mm ina
centimetre

Know that there are
100cm in a metre

Know that the
perimeter is the
total length of all
the sides of a shape.

Perimeter

Perimeter

Jajawliad

10 millimetres = 1 centimetre

The key is 5 centimetres long.
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The blocks are 10 centimetres long.

100 centimetres = 1 metre

The pencil is 12 centimetres long.

e Know multiplication and division facts for the

2,5 and 10 times tables.

2x1l=

2x2s

2x3=

2x4=
2x5=

2x6=

2x7=
2x8=

2x9=

2x10:=




